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
With approximately 7,000 sq. ft., it has: 5 bedrooms, 6 
bathrooms, gourmet kitchen, great room, library, game room 
& more. It is situated on an    11,121 sqft lot with a large 
grassy yard and plenty of room for a pool. It may be favorably 
compared to properties on the 500 & 600 blocks in the "flats" 
of Beverly Hills. THIS PROPERTY MUST BE SEEN! Click on 
Website for Home Tour.

Gourmet Kitchen-High Ceilings-Skylights

Open rev11-2 632F3

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#19-488344

TROUSDALE'S BEST REDONE VIEW 
RENTAL!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

4+5
630 COLE PL

$22,500 1sty-VILLA

STUNNING REGENCY VILLA WITH UNOBSTRUCTED 
CANYON AND HILLSIDE VIEWS SITED AT THE END OF A 
SERENE CUL-DE-SAC. SPACIOUS SUNLIT FLOOR PLAN 
W/HIGH CLNGS, STONE & WOOD FLRS. 3 BD SUITES 
AND MAID'S. HUGE FAMILY RM WITH FP OVERLOOKS 
GROUNDS & VUS. SUPERB NEWER CENTER-ISLE KITCHEN 
AND BREAKFAST AREA OPENS TO GROUNDS. BIG MASTER 
SUITE WITH AMAZING CLOSETS AND NEARLY NEW 
MODERN BA.  YARD WITH FANTASTIC POOL, SPA, PATIOS, 
AND VIEWS! LONG-TERM LEASE ONLY AND ABSOLUTELY 
NO SUBLETTING (TEMPORARY OR OTHERWISE)

WWW.630COLEPLACE.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-455280

REDONE AND ULTIMATELY CHARMING 
ENGLISH ESTATE

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+6
607 N SIERRA DR

$22,500 2sty-TRADITIONAL

METICULOUSLY RESTORED. WOOD FLRS, FRENCH DRS, 
HIGH CLNGS, BEAMS, MOLDINGS. 4 LG BD UP AND 
MAID'S QUARTERS DOWN. HUGE MASTER WITH DUAL 
BATHS, GIANT WALK-IN CLOSETS, AND KITCHENETTE. 
EXPANSIVE UPSTAIRS DECK. CHEF'S CENTER-ISLE 
KITCHEN WITH TOP APPLIANCES. LARGE WINE CELLAR. 
ELEVATOR. PANELED DEN WITH FIREPLACE. MASSIVE 
FAMILY ROOM WITH BAR AND FIREPLACE OPENS TO 
PATIO WITH FIREPLACE.  MANICURED REAR GROUNDS 
WITH WATER FEATURE. LUSH MATURE FOLIAGE. 
AVAILABLE NOW FOR A QUALIFIED LONG-TERM TENANT.

WWW.607SIERRA.COM

Refresh. rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

STORYBOOK COUNTRY ENGLISH 
BEHIND GATES

COLDWELL BANKER
RON de SALVO 310-560-9388

5+7
9842 CARDIGAN PL

$3,950,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Elegant Country English residence perfectly positioned at 
the end of a quiet cul-de-sac. Available for the first time 
in nearly 30 years. A lush lot of 27,000+ square feet offers 
a large swimmer’s pool, spa and endless pastoral canyon 
views. Beautifully scaled LR, FR, formal DR, light-filled 
master with sitting area, 3 fireplaces, staff quarters, chef's 
kitchen and French doors leading  to poolside terraces.  A 
remarkable oasis.

Built-Ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-486670

ARCHITECTURAL ESTATE ON MORE 
THAN 2 ACRES!

KENNEDY WILSON
Rhett Winchell 818-371-0000

4+4
2709 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,495,000 OTHER

Court Ordered Probate! Call for Offers! This gated Beverly 
Hills compound is set atop a private driveway above 
Benedict Canyon. Complete with a pool, spa and guest 
house, this magical retreat features a main living space that 
offers a terrific indoor/outdoor flow and features soaring 
ceilings with floor to ceiling windows.The massive chef's 
kitchen features stainless steel appliances including a 
double refrigerator, butler's pantry and a wine cellar.Offer 
deadline is August 7th, 2019 at 4:00 PM.

Open NEW11-2

MID CENTURY WITH VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 3102813981

2+3
1438 DAVIES DR

$1,975,000 MID-CENTURY

An impeccably updated mid-century jewel, with exceptional 
views from every room. Perched on a quiet cul-de-sac, 
on one of the best streets in the Beverly Hills Post Office. 
Remodeled with exquisite finishes. Bright and airy living 
room with fireplace, and open gourmet kitchen offer views 
from Century City to Downtown. Master bedroom with walls 
of glass leads to a beautiful deck. Master bath with dual 
vanity, tub and oversized shower. A rare property, that offers 
privacy, and seclusion.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-481486

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Marykay Nibley 310-991-0550

4+4
9007 ALTO CEDRO DR

$4,399,000

Million dollar price reduction!! Incredible offering!!  Gorgeous 
single story view home situated on a half acre in the heart 
of Beverly Hills.  French imported stone and tile, copper 
plated roofing and top of the line Miele appliances. Charming 
see-through kitchen with adjacent eating area. All doors, 
windows, moldings are white oak. Le cornue stove. Open 
floor plan & kitchen lead out to swimmers pool & large patio 
perfect for entertaining. Massive south-west facing sunset 
and ocean views.

Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2

MLS#19-459032

NEST SEEKERS
Shelene Atanacio 310-500-0678

5+6
13319 MULHOLLAND DR

$8,599,000 MEDITERRANEAN

On over 2/3 of an acre (approx 7,900 sf), sits this Magnificent 
Mediterranean Villa style home hidden behind high gates 
& a long meticulously landscaped private driveway. This 
exquisite home has large size rooms w/abundance of natural 
light & spectacular views of the city lights & the canyons. 
The grand LR w/30' ceiling, French doors & accented w/
hand painted murals by a famous artist from Italy. Outside is 
a romantic lushly-planted garden, pool & spa.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open rev11-2
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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#19-478948

SPECTACULAR VIEW CONTEMPORARY

COMPASS
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

4+6
8428 CARLTON WAY

$8,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Perched atop one of the greatest view sites in the Hollywood 
Hills, The Carlton Residence blends luxury, contemporary 
design, and peaceful tranquility in one of the world's most 
desired locations. Floor-to-ceiling walls of Fleetwood glass 
frame it's jetliner "front row" views. This 4 bed/6 bath 
architectural masterpiece features a massive great room, 
lavish master suite, entertainer's bar, movie theater, 300+ 
bottle wine room & Miele kitchen.

Blt-Ins,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

1369 BOBOLINK PLACE - BIRD STREETS

RODEO REALTY/B.HILLS
JACK BROWN 310.429.3781

3+3
1369 BOBOLINK PL

$2,895,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautiful Traditional, 3 bdrm+3 bath, Apprx. 3000 s/f on Ultra 
Private Cul-de-Sac North of Sunset. Open Beamed ceilings, 
hardwood & polished concrete flrs, custom Maplewood 
finishes/built-ins, Lush backyard w/Lagoon pool.

POOL, SPA, SOLAR PANELS, ON DEMAND H2O

Refresh. NEW11-2

ROMANTIC 1926 SPANISH

THE ENRIGHT COMPANY
Timothy Enright 310.652.6600

4+3
8287 MARMONT LN

$2,800,000 2sty-SPANISH

Sited just above the famed Chateau Marmont w/City light 
views. Artfully designed by S. Charles Lee, considered 
one of the most prolific Architects of lavish period movie 
theatres on the West Coast.  Featuring open-truss/beamed 
ceilings, a grand 2-story entry rotunda, garden vistas and 
respectfully updated to the standards of today respecting 
the Architectural integrity & details of the early Golden Age 
of Hollywood. Featured in both L.A. Times Home of the Week 
& Curbed L.A.

www.TheEnrightCompany.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MID-CENTURY HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
HOME WITH VIEWS

AVENUE HOMES
Duncan Cory 323.515.9707

2+2
2839 PACIFIC VIEW TRL

$1,385,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Striking ~1,400 SF 2BA, 2BA Mid-Century modern. Living 
and dining rooms opens to a large balcony showcasing 
stunning views of the Hollywood Hills. Fully equipped 
kitchen, en-suite master, second BD, and full BA complete 
the home. Home also boasts 2-car garage for off-street 
parking. Seller has plans for the construction of a lower level. 
Located off Mulholland Drive on a quiet street and minutes 
from Hollywood & the 101 FWY, this home boasts convenient 
access to both the Westside and SVF.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-471178

GREAT ART SPACE/ WONDERLAND 
SCHOOL/ ICE CREAM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Thomas O'Rourke 310.770.0221

3+3
2121 KEW DR

$1,350,000 CONTEMPORARY

sweeping canyon/mountain  views through 6 banks of 
10' high windows. Sunbathed "great room"  fireplace & 
gallery-sized walls make it the perfect spot for entertaining. 
Secluded master ste w/ its wood-burning fireplace, Chefs 
designer kitchen features custom-designed cabinetry, high-
end, stainless steel appliances & large center island . 
enjoyed from the expansive roof-deck,  The 2nd BR w/its 
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

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#19-482592

RETREAT IN THE CITY

COMPASS
Ally Jaret, Lili Geller 310-562-4072

2+2.5
10660 WILSHIRE #1406

$1,325,000

Captivating views greet you to this retreat in the heart of 
the city. Stunning contemporary and spacious two bedroom 
condo in the newly renovated Wilshire Manning. Hardwood 
floors and natural light throughout with high ceilings. Chef's 
kitchen boasting custom made cabinetry and stainless 
steel appliances. Master suite with elegant and spacious 
bathroom and steam shower. Private patio off the living 
room provides the best ambiance and views for entertaining 
and relaxing.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#19-475702

LUXURY LEASES ON WILSHIRE 
CORRIDOR NEAR UCLA W/ AMENITIES!

SEABREEZE ESTATES
Beverly Taki 3104564843

2+2
10833 WILSHIRE BLVD #224

$4,200 CONTEMPORARY

Legacy at Westwood, facing Wilshire.  Near UCLA. 
Remodeled unit w/top of the line finishes. Full-Service 
Building. Nicely remodeled. 24 hr. concierge, valet service.  
Gated resident parking, controlled access. Open air on 
deck w/resort style pool, spa & gas barbeque grills. Fitness 
& conference ctr. Fabulous kitchen, stylish w/ all SS 
appliances, including in unit washer/dryer. Other 1 & 2 
bedroom units available, call for pricing and unit availability. 
This price on a 13-14 month lease term.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2 632B3

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#19-474548

ENTERTAINERS CONTEMPORARY 
ESTATE

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
L Young / P Negrin 310-777-2879

5+6
1750 WESTRIDGE RD

$7,195,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

.A gated, private, sophisticated hideaway. Quintessential 
California indoor/outdoor living in a wide-open floorplan. 
Sited on an unusually vast, prime lower Westridge lot. 
Gourmet chef's kitchen featuring Wolf & Sub Zero appliances. 
Family & media rooms. Stunning master suite. 4 fireplaces. 
Wire-brushed oak hardwood floors throughout. Most rooms 
offer banks of Fleetwood doors opening seamlessly to 
terraces, patios & to the pool & spa all set against the 
backdrop of calming canyon & ocean views.

1750Westridge.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-487176

PRIVATE, GATED COMPOUND! 
BREATHTAKING PANORAMIC VIEWS!

COMPASS BW / CB BW
Susan Stark/Joan Caplis 310.345.7450

5+5.5
1766 WESTRIDGE RD

$5,995,000 1sty-RANCH

Poised on nearly an acre composed of 2 lots, the main house 
is a beyond charming remodeled country ranch home with 3 
bd, 3.5 ba, center island kitchen, family room, + living room 
all open to a glass-enclosed gallery sun porch capturing the 
magnificent views, sprawling grounds & pool. 2 spacious 
guest bungalows are perfect for guests or a creative's haven 
& are subtly nestled on the grounds. Lrg motor court +2 car 
garage provides ample parking for many cars. This is a very 
special property!

1766Westridge.com

Open NEW11-2

FRENCH CHATEAU W/SOARING CEILINGS 
IN COVETED BRENTWOOD GLEN!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

5+4
11344 CHENAULT ST

$2,649,000 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Extremely bright & peaceful sophisticated estate w/flowing 
floorplan & custom European Beau Sejour tile work. Grand 
center hall w/fpl can be formal living rm or dining rm. 
Spacious living rm w/architectural ceiling & double French 
drs to prvt yard w/pool. Formal dining rm w/paneled ceiling 
& French drs to yard. Sumptuous downstairs master suite w/
fpl & walk-in closet. Open kitch w/SS appl & breakfast area. 4 
bds up, all w/high ceilings & treetop views. 2nd master suite 
upstairs w/sitting area.

5 bd+ 4 ba+ Family Rm+ 3,390 sqft+ Pool

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-440198

INCREDIBLE NEW PRICE! PRIME 
BRENTWOOD TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+6
320 N CLIFFWOOD AVE

$6,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Nestled on a quiet street just North of Sunset Blvd lies 
this fabulous opportunity to develop or restore in prime 
Brentwood. The current property consists of 5 bdrms, 5.5 
bths, & 4,000+ sq.ft. of living space on a sprawling 18,000+ 
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

Open NEW11-2

LUXURY MODERN RESIDENCE, WALK 
STREET - AMAZING CONDO VALUE!

SOTHEBY'S BH
Greg Moesser 310-770-9014

2+3
8121 NORTON AVE, UNIT 101

$1,100,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

A beautiful, modern and spacious, single level residence 
perfect for entertaining. Located in one of West Hollywood's 
most coveted buildings, The Norton Villas. The large open 
floor-plan includes 2 en-suite bedrooms + powder room, 
spacious living room, formal dining space and modern Euro-
style kitchen with breakfast bar. Top of the line appliances 
Sub-Zero & Bosch. Located in one of West Hollywood's 
trendiest and most "walkable" neighborhoods, near all the 
best shopping, clubs and restaurants.

Amazing Luxury Value in West Hollywood!

Open NEW11-2

RARE 3 BED 3 BATH 2-STORY 
PENTHOUSE W/ VIEWS IN PRIME WEHO!

COMPASS & SOTHEBYS
Seeram & Martinez 323-377-0548

3+3
723 WESTMOUNT DR, UNIT 305

$969,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning 3 bed 3 bath Penthouse w/ city views in Prime 
WeHo. Extensively remodeled featuring a tastefully renovated 
kitchen w/ custom cabinets, quartz countertops, stainless 
appliances, glass tile backsplash, and large peninsula, 
Newer engineered hardwood floors, recessed lighting, 
large living room w/ dramatic vaulted ceilings & limestone 
fireplace, dual paned windows, formal dining room, central 
AC, laundry inside, 2 balconies, large master suite w/ walk-in 
closet, 3 luxurious bathrooms.

www.723westmount.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-488892

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Trevor Levin

2+2
1233 N LAUREL AVE #105

$695,000 CONTEMPORARY

Situated in the heart of West Hollywood, this newly renovated 
2 bed + 2 bath is an absolute dream! With an open floor 
concept, newly installed laminate flooring throughout, open 
kitchen/bar area (perfect for entertaining) tons of natural 
light, central AC & Heat, laundry inside unit, this pristine 
condo is certainly not to be missed!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2
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SUPERB TOP FLOOR UNIT W/ AMAZING 
CITY VIEWS!!

COLDWELL BANKER
James Hancock 3107776351

1+1
8400 DE LONGPRE AVE, UNIT 403

$549,000 CONTEMPORARY

Superb Top Floor unit w/ amazing City Views & direct access 
to huge patio overlooking downtown LA to the ocean!  Light 
filled LR & DR w/ cross breeze from both North & South 
exposures, priv patio overlooking greenbelt & Historical 
Sunset Tower Hotel; updated Kit w/ gran cntrs, Lg bdrm suite 
w/ stunning remodeled bath w/ large walk-in zen shower.  
Bldg Offers Large pool & spa, Secured Entry/Parking, 
Community washers/dryers on every level, & exterior walk-
ways to access your unit.

Bring or Send your Clients!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-472756

WEST HOLLYWOOD FULL-SERVICE 
LIVING IN WESTVIEW TOWERS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Chris Jacobs 310-904-3568

2+2
1155 N LA CIENEGA #205

$875,000 ARCHITECTURAL

2BD/2BA condo located in full-service building. Remodeled 
with Lutron recessed lighting, walnut hardwood floors, 
frosted doors and built-ins. Open floor plan with spacious 
living room. Over-sized kitchen with stainless-steel 
appliances, double ovens, breakfast bar and wine fridge. 
Master bedroom complete with 2 closets, raised ceilings and 
built-in shelving. Guest bedroom with ample closet space 
and built-in storage. Building features 24/7 valet, dog park, 
pool/spa, his-&-hers sauna, and gym.

www.WestviewTowers205.com

Open red899000
11-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#19-489446

NEW CONSTRUCTION HOME ON 
PALMS BOULEVARD

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh Altman 310-819-3250

4+5
1060 PALMS

$3,595,000 MODERN

A stunning new construction home, located on the desirable 
Palms Blvd in Venice. This property is truly above the rest, 
with nearly 2000 sq ft of additional outdoor space, including 
an amazing rooftop deck with 360 degree views of Los 
Angeles. The property is fully fitted with "Smart Home" 
technology and top of the range appliances. These equip 
this contemporary stunner with all the features required for 
modern day living.
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
OWN, OR DEVELOP IN VENICE

REALTY GROUP LA
Narvell-Shafer KW 310-729-0186

Triplex   
2339 ABBOT KINNEY BLV

$1,900,000

Prime Venice location on the world renowned Abbot Kinney 
Blvd. Blocks to all the shops and action. The units are 
comprised of: 2 bed  1 Bath. 1 Bed  1 Bath - DELIVERED 
VACANT. 1 Bed  1 Bath. Great for owner/investor. Excellent 
landscaping creates an oasis in the back to relax in and 
individual garage parking for 3. Less than 1 mile to the 
beach. Light and airy with hardwood floors throughout. Don't 
miss your chance.

www.2339AbbotKinney.com

Lunch NEW11-2

11 Venice Lease

MLS#19-489214

NEWLY UPDATED CRAFTSMAN

THE AGENCY
Michael Grady/Jagger K 310-995-8774

1+1
326 4TH AVE UNITS C & B

$4,500 CRAFTSMAN

Unit B available for $4K/mo. Experience the ultimate Venice 
Beach lifestyle with this newly updated craftsman style 
bungalow with modern amenities and glass dutch doors 
that exemplify the indoor/outdoor style living. This light 
infused and spacious open concept home offers brand new 
ammenities that include: keyless entry, washer and dryer 
in-unit, dishwasher, oven range and refrigerator, garage 
parking, and private patio for each unit.

Private Patio;In-unit Wshr/Dryer;Parking

Open NEW12-2

12 Marina Del Rey Single Family

MLS#19-489354

AT HOME IN A TUSCAN VILLA

COMPASS
Joni Migdal 310 877-9292

4+6
142 UNION JACK MALL

$3,595,000 4sty-OTHER

Warm, spacious & light throughout!  1st floor :3 car garage, 
1 bedrm w/bath; powder rm w/shower; game/media rm w/
wet bar; wine rm; laundry rm & patio.  2nd floor:  Living rm 
w/fireplace; Dining room; Kitchen w/island; Butler's pantry; 
Family rm w/fp & powder rm.  3rd floor: Master bedrm 
w/fp  & sitting rm; Master bathrm & lrg walk-in closet  2 
bedrms with en suite baths. 4th floor: Office with built-
ins & bookshelves; 2 separate outdoor rooftop patios for 
entertaining  www.142unionjackmall.com

Elevator to all 4 floors

Refresh. NEW11-2 701J2

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

Spacious, serene pool-facing larger townhome in well-maintained & walkable Marina complex. Granite 
kitchen, new appliances, recessed lites, huge master w/multiple closets, quiet. Walk to Trader Joes!

2+2.5
13035 MINDANAO WAY, UNIT 8

$979,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW11-2

COLDWELL BANKERAlice Plato 3107044188
Granite Kitch, A/C, Faces pool

MLS#19-488442

BREATHTAKING MARINA VIEWS!!!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Brian Katz 818 652 7900

1+1
4314 MARINA CITY #626

$610,000

Enjoy breathtaking views of the marina in this light filled 1 
bed 1 bath upgraded unit. This recently remodeled stunner 
is located on the 6th floor, center tower of the prestigious 
Marina City Club. Complex boasts many amenities including 
security, 3 pools, 6 tennis courts, gym, spa, car wash, 
and restaurant/ bar.  The world is truly your oyster in this 
oceanside paradise city!

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#19-474406

ENDLESS VIEWS!

COMPASS
Gabriele Schkud 310.291.5800

5+4
12234 EVERGLADE ST

$3,795,000 VILLA

On a clear day, you can see forever – From Malibu to Palos 
Verdes, Ocean to Hollywood Hills from the private rooftop 
deck!  Ocean views from the kitchen, dining area and 
upstairs bedrooms and sitting room. Situated on a private, 
flat Estate size lot at the end of a cul-de-sac you will find 
this timeless exquisite Italian Villa in a gated compound on 
coveted  Mar Vista Hill. Updated in 2011

www.12234everglade.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-486560

SOPHISTICATED NEWLY CONSTRUCTED 
2-STORY TRANSITIONAL

COMPASS
Ron Wynn 3106211772

5+4
3261 COOLIDGE AVE

$3,787,900 CONTEMPORARY

Masterly designed to suit today's lifestyle with volume 
ceilings, open floor plan and money shot views to the 
backyard. True California living with all rooms opening 
to an amazing private oversized backyard and outdoor 
entertaining space, with BBQ, bar and firepit with bench 
seating. Beautifully appointed cook's kitchen and adjoining 
family room fully meets your every expectation with oversized 
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